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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
A.0200 CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
PR 3 - PAYROLL # 3 2 3 2022 2 PR 249 02/03/2022 46,248.76 46,248.76
PR 3 - PAYROLL # 3 2 3 2022 2 PR 249 02/03/2022 46,248.76 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 2 AP 1102 02/04/2022 1,527.35 (1,527.35)
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS 24 2 JE 907 02/04/2022 1,527.35 0.00
2022
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 2 AP 1104 02/14/2022 5,334.21 (5,334.21)
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EP 2 14 2022 2 JE 908 02/14/2022 5,334.21 0.00
PR 4 - PAYROLL #4 2 17 2022 2 PR 250 02/16/2022 45,662.80 45,662.80
PR 4 - PAYROLL #4 2 17 2022 2 PR 250 02/16/2022 45,662.80 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 2 AP 1106 02/23/2022 1,056,266.80 (1,056,266.80)
TO CHECKING AB 2 - TO CHECKING AB 2 2 23 2022 2 JE 909 02/23/2022 1,056,266.80 0.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 1,155,039.92 1,155,039.92 0.00
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS Beginning Balance - - - - 2,910,858.70
PR 3 - PAYROLL # 3 2 3 2022 2 PR 249 02/03/2022 46,248.76 2,864,609.94
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS 2 4 2 JE 907 02/04/2022 1,527.35 2,863,082.59
2022
245 DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 245 02/14/2022 13,223.59 2,876,306.18
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EP 2 14 2022 2 JE 908 02/14/2022 5,334.21 2,870,971.97
PR 4 - PAYROLL #4 2 17 2022 2 PR 250 02/16/2022 45,662.80 2,825,309.17
TO CHECKING AB 2 - TO CHECKING AB 2 2 23 2022 2 JE 909 02/23/2022 1,056,266.80 1,769,042.37
246 DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 246 02/28/2022 175,594.43 1,944,636.80
HANDBOOK & FSA FEE - ME JE 2 28 2022 2 JE 911 02/28/2022 431.75 1,944,205.05
INTEREST - INTEREST 2 28 2022 2 JE 913 02/28/2022 109.49 1,944,314.54
MVP GOLD PREMIUM - ME JE 2 28 2022 2 JE 911 02/28/2022 402.43 1,943,912.11
MVP HSA PREMIUM - ME JE 2 28 2022 2 JE 911 02/28/2022 10,401.12 1,933,510.99
TAX RECEIVER FIRE DISTRICT LEVY - ME JE 2 28 2022 2 JE 911 02/28/2022 885,897.96 2,819,408.95
TOWN JUSTICES JAN COURT FUNDS - ME JE 2 28 2 JE 911 02/28/2022 3,005.00 2,822,413.95
2022
VILL OF BKPT SHARE OF LIBRARY BILLS - ME JE 2 28 2 JE 911 02/28/2022 1,461.33 2,823,875.28
2022
b Ending Balance - - - - 1,079,291.80 1,166,275.22 2 823,875.28
A.0210 PETTY CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 710.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 710.00
A.0231 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES Beginning Balance - - - - 835,904.95
COMMUNITY CENTER
INTEREST - INTEREST 2 28 2022 2 JE 913 02/28/2022 19.19 835,924.14
b 19.19 0.00
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Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
A.0231 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES
COMMUNITY CENTER
Ending Balance - - - - 835,924.14
A.0231.010 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. PARKS Beginning Balance - - - - 311,275.05
AND RECREATION
INTEREST - INTEREST 2 28 2022 2 JE 913 02/28/2022 7.15 311,282.20
i Ending Balance - - - - 715 0.00 311,282.20
A.0231.100 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 154,580.07
RESERVES.WORKERS COMP
INTEREST - INTEREST 2 28 2022 2 JE 913 02/28/2022 3.55 154,583.62
b Ending Balance - - - - 355 0.00 154,583.62
A.0231.101 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES. INFO Beginning Balance - - - - 22,588.41
TECHNOLOGY Hli
INTEREST - INTEREST 2 28 2022 2 JE 913 02/28/2022 0.52 22,588.93
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.52 0.00 22,588.93
A.0231.200 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 54,505.03
RESERVES.VEHICLES HV
INTEREST - INTEREST 2 28 2022 2 JE 913 02/28/2022 1.25 54,506.28
b Ending Balance - - - - 1.25 0.00 54,506.28
A.0231.201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. Beginning Balance - - - - 375,028.80
BUILDINGS
INTEREST - INTEREST 2 28 2022 2 JE 913 02/28/2022 8.61 375,037.41
b Ending Balance - - - - 8.61 0.00 375,037.41
A.0231.400 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 25,889.43
RESERVES.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC
INTEREST - INTEREST 2 28 2022 2 JE 913 02/28/2022 0.60 25,890.03
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.60 0.00 25,890.03
A.0380 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0410 DUE FROM STATE AND FEDERAL, OTHER Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
- Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0480 PREPAID EXPENSES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
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Account No.
Document No.

Description
Vendor Name / Remarks

Jnl Cat
Period Code

Trans
Jnl No. Date

Debit

Credit Balance

Fund A
Type A
A.0480

A.0510

A.0522

GENERAL FUND
Asset

PREPAID EXPENSES

ESTIMATED REVENUE

EXPENDITURES

POSTED FROM CHILD A.9035.800, A.9030.800,

A.7310.100, A.7110.100, A.7020.100, A.5010.100,
A.3510.100, A.1622.100, A.1621.100, A.1620.100,
A.1420.100, A.1410.100, A.1355.100, A.1330.100,
A.1310.100, A.1220.100, A.1010.100, A.1110.100
PAYROLL # 3 2 3 2022

POSTED FROM CHILD A.5182.400, A.1610.400,

~PR3-

A.7020.400 -- ELECTRIC BILL - BATCH VOUCHER

POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1620.400, A.1622.400,
A.1620.400, A.5132.400, A.7110.400, A.8810.400,

A.8810.400, A.5132.400, A.1620.400 -- HIGH SPEED

INTERNET - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.9030.800, A.1110.100,
A.7310.100, A.7110.100, A.7020.100, A.9035.800,
A.1220.100, A.1310.100, A.1330.100, A.1355.100,
A.1410.100, A.1420.100, A.1620.100, A.1621.100,
A.1622.100, A.3510.100, A.5010.100, A.1010.100
PAYROLL #4 2 17 2022

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1620.400, A.8810.400,
A.5132.400, A.7620.401, A.1910.400, A.7110.400,
A.1670.400, A.1670.400, A.1410.400, A.1622.401,
A.7110.400, A.1620.401, A.7310.400, A.1410.400,
A.1010.400, A.1610.400, A.1220.400, A.7620.401,
A.8810.400, A.1610.400, A.1620.401, A.1621.401,
A.5010.400, A.5132.400, A.1622.401, A.1662.400,
A.5010.400, A.8810.400, A.5132.400, A.5132.400,
A.5010.400, A.8810.400, A.8810.400, A.5132.400,
A.5132.400, A.5132.400, A.5132.400, A.7110.400,
A.1420.400, A.1680.400, A.7620.400, A.1110.400,
A.7620.401, A.7310.400, A.1220.400, A.1680.400,
A.1110.400, A.1110.400, A.7310.400, A.7620.400,
A.7620.401, A.7310.400, A.1310.400, A.7020.400,
A.7310.400, A.1110.400, A.1622.400, A.1440.400,
A.1610.400, A.7110.400, A.1622.401, A.7310.400,
A.7310.400, A.1420.400, A.7310.400, A.7620.400,
A.1355.400, A.1355.400, A.1220.400, A.1440.400,
A.9060.800, A.1610.400, A.1110.400, A.7310.400,
A.7620.400, A.1622.401, A.1620.401, A.1220.400,
A.7620.400, A.1622.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400,

~PR4-

*kkk

Fkkk

2 AP

2 AP

2 AP

Ending Balance - - - -
Beginning Balance - - - -

Ending Balance - - - -
Beginning Balance - - - -
249 02/03/2022

1101 02/04/2022

1103 02/14/2022

250 02/16/2022

1105 02/23/2022

0.00

0.00

46,248.76

1,527.35

5,334.21

45,662.80

164,696.18

0.00 0.00

2,453,903.00

0.00 2,453,903.00

186,106.79
232,355.55

233,882.90

239,217.11

284,879.91

449,576.09
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
A.0522 EXPENDITURES
A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.1622.400, A.7110.400 --
REFUSE PICK UP - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.9060.800, A.1010.400, 2 JE 911 02/28/2022 11,235.30 460,811.39
A.9060.800, A.1220.400 -- MVP GOLD PREMIUM - ME JE
2 28 2022
ok Ending Balance - - - - 274,704.60 0.00 460,811.39
A.0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 255,432.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 255,432.00
Type L Liability
A.0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 2 AP 1101 02/04/2022 1,527.35 (1,527.35)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 2 AP 1102 02/04/2022 1,527.35 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 2 AP 1103 02/14/2022 5,334.21 (5,334.21)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 2 AP 1104 02/14/2022 5,334.21 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 2 AP 1105 02/23/2022 1,056,266.80 (1,056,266.80)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 2 AP 1106 02/23/2022 1,056,266.80 0.00
ek Ending Balance - - - - 1,063,128.36 1,063,128.36 0.00
A.0690 OVERPAYMENTS Beginning Balance - - - - (3,228.00)
220165 BROCKPORT FIRE DISTRICT - 2022 FIRE DISTRICT 2 AP 1105 02/23/2022 885,897.96 882,669.96
LEVY - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
220161 RD MAX ENTERPRISE INC. - LIBRARY HVAC 2 AP 1105 02/23/2022 2,922.66 885,592.62
MAINTENANCE REPAIR - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
220203 OFFICE OF THE STATE COMPTROLLER - SHARE OF 2 AP 1105 02/23/2022 2,060.00 887,652.62
DECEMBER 2021 COURT FUNDS - BATCH VOUCHER
POSTING
RECORD SHARE OF DEC 2021 COURT FINES - ME JE 2 JE 911 02/28/2022 1,168.00 888,820.62
228 2022
TAX RECEIVER FIRE DISTRICT LEVY - ME JE 2 28 2022 2 JE 911 02/28/2022 885,897.96 2,922.66
TOWN JUSTICES JAN 2022 COURT FUNDS - ME JE 2 2 JE 911 02/28/2022 3,005.00 (82.34)
28 2022
VILL OF BKPT SHARE OF LIBRARY BILLS - ME JE 2 28 2 JE 911 02/28/2022 1,461.33 (1,543.67)
2022
ek Ending Balance - - - - 892,048.62 890,364.29 (1,543.67)
Type F Fund Balance
A.0806 NONSPENDABLE FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
okokk 0.00 0.00

Ending Balance - - - -

0.00
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type F Fund Balance
A.0814 WORKERS COMP RESERVE Beginning Balance - - - - (154,576.14)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (154,576.14)
A.0870 GENERAL RESERVE COMM CENTER HB Beginning Balance - - - - (835,883.70)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (835,883.70)
A.0870.200 GENERAL RESERVE.PARKS AND RECREATION Beginning Balance - - - - (311,267.14)
o Ending Balance - - - - . 0.00 (311,267.14)
A.0872 RESERVE FOR WORKERS COMPENSATION HW Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0878 CAPITAL RESERVE VEHICLES HV Beginning Balance - - - - (54,503.65)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (54,503.65)
A.0878.100 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.COMM CENTER HB Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0878.200 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.INFO TECHNOLOGY Beginning Balance - - - - (22,587.83)
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (22,587.83)
A.0878.201 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE..BUILDINGS HG Beginning Balance - - - - (375,019.27)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (375,019.27)
A.0878.400 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC Beginning Balance - - - - (25,888.77)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (25,888.77)
A.0880 RESERVE FOR INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Hl Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - . 0.00 0.00
A.0882 RESERVE FOR BUILDINGS HG Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
Fkkk 000 000

Ending Balance - - - -

0.00
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type F Fund Balance
A.0884 RESERVE FOR JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0909 FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED Beginning Balance - - - - (1,471,926.64)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,471,926.64)
A.0914 APPROPRIATED ASSIGNED FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0960 APPROPRIATIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (2,709,335.00)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (2,709,335.00)
A.0980 REVENUES Beginning Balance - - - - (1,622,566.09)
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2001.000, 2 GR 245 02/14/2022 13,223.59 (1,635,789.68)
A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000,
A.2025.000, A.1255.000, A.2530.000, A.2540.000,
A.2544.000, A.2001.000, A.2192.000, A.2027.000,
A.2001.000, A.2401.000, A.2192.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,
A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000 -- A2001 - 22409 -
DETAIL GR POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2001.000, 2 AP 1105 02/23/2022 690.00 (1,635,099.68)
A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000 --
BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2001.000, 2 GR 246 02/28/2022 175,594.43 (1,810,694.11)
A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2192.000, A.2001.000,
A.2025.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,
A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,
A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2025.000, A.1081.000,
A.2001.000, A.2390.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000 -- A2001
- 22437 - DETAIL GR POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2401.000, A.2401.000, 2 JE 913 02/28/2022 150.36 (1,810,844.47)
A.2401.000, A.2401.000, A.2401.000, A.2401.000,
A.2401.000, A.2401.000 -- INTEREST - INTEREST 2 28
2022
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2610.000 -- RECORD SHARE 2 JE 911 02/28/2022 1,168.00 (1,812,012.47)
OF DEC 2021 COURT FUNDS - ME JE 2 28 2022
ek Ending Balance - - - - 690.00 190,136.38 (L,812,012.47)
Type R Revenue

A.1001

REAL PROPERTY TAXES

Beginning Balance - - - -

(1,588,267.00)
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A.1001 REAL PROPERTY TAXES
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,588,267.00)
A.1081 OTHER PAYMENTS LIEU OF TAXES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
4748 A1081 - 22439 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 246 02/28/2022 9,381.98 (9,381.98)
b Ending Balance - - - - . 9,381.98 (9,381.98)
A.1090 INT & PENALTIES REAL PROP TAX Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.1230 AMINISTRATIVE ESCROW FEES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.1255 CLERK FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (156.38)
4727 A1255 - 22413 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 245 02/14/2022 101.38 (257.76)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 101.38 (257.76)
A.1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (110.00)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (110.00)
A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES Beginning Balance - - - - (16,294.16)
4723 A2001 - 22409 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 245 02/14/2022 1,129.50 (17,423.66)
4724 A2001 - 22410 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 245 02/14/2022 958.35 (18,382.01)
4725 A2001 - 22411 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 245 02/14/2022 391.50 (18,773.51)
4726 A2001 - 22412 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 245 02/14/2022 513.00 (19,286.51)
4730 A2001 - 22416 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 245 02/14/2022 369.00 (19,655.51)
4731 A2001 - 22417 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 245 02/14/2022 1,804.00 (21,459.51)
4732 A2001 - 22419 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 245 02/14/2022 739.00 (22,198.51)
4733 A2001 - 22420 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 245 02/14/2022 527.00 (22,725.51)
4734 A2001 - 22421 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 245 02/14/2022 55.00 (22,780.51)
4735 A2001 - 22424 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 245 02/14/2022 260.75 (23,041.26)
4737 A2001 - 22426 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 245 02/14/2022 604.75 (23,646.01)
220162 BANKS - BASEBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 2 AP 1105 02/23/2022 54.00 (23,592.01)
POSTING
220246 FOLWELL - BBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 2 AP 1105 02/23/2022 80.00 (23,512.01)
POSTING
220249 KIFER - REFUND BEFORE & AFTER SCHOOL - BATCH 2 AP 1105 02/23/2022 102.00 (23,410.01)
VOUCHER POSTING
220179 FERRINDINO - TBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 2 AP 1105 02/23/2022 54.00 (23,356.01)

POSTING
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type R Revenue
A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES
4742 A2001 - 22432 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 246 02/28/2022 390.25 (23,746.26)
4743 A2001 - 22433 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 246 02/28/2022 406.00 (24,152.26)
4744 A2001 - 22434 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 246 02/28/2022 313.50 (24,465.76)
4745 A2001 - 22436 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 246 02/28/2022 103.00 (24,568.76)
4746 A2001 - 22437 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 246 02/28/2022 162.00 (24,730.76)
4747 A2001 - 22438 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 246 02/28/2022 185.00 (24,915.76)
4749 A2001 - 22440 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 246 02/28/2022 9,844.85 (34,760.61)
4751 A2001 - 22444 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 246 02/28/2022 452.00 (35,212.61)
4752 A2001 - 22445 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 246 02/28/2022 166.00 (35,378.61)
4753 A2001 - 22446 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 246 02/28/2022 95.00 (35,473.61)
4755 A2001 - 22449 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 246 02/28/2022 1,239.85 (36,713.46)
. Ending Balance - - - - 290.00 20,709.30 (36,713.46)
A.2011 SENIOR CENTER PROGRAM FEES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (105.39)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (105.39)
A.2013 PARK CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2020 COMMUNITY CENTER GROUP PROGRAM Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (950.00)
4726 A2025 - 22412 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 245 02/14/2022 950.00 (1,900.00)
4742 A2025 - 22432 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 246 02/28/2022 280.00 (2,180.00)
4747 A2025 - 22438 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 246 02/28/2022 40.00 (2,220.00)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 1,270.00 (2,220.00)
A.2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE Beginning Balance - - - - (4,600.00)
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (4,600.00)
A.2027 PARK FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (3,800.00)
245 A2027 - 22410 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 245 02/14/2022 200.00 (4,000.00)
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A.2027 PARK FACILITY USE
4725 A2027 - 22411 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 245 02/14/2022 175.00 (4,175.00)
245 A2027 - 22417 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 245 02/14/2022 200.00 (4,375.00)
245 A2027 - 22419 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 245 02/14/2022 450.00 (4,825.00)
245 A2027 - 22420 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 245 02/14/2022 200.00 (5,025.00)
245 A2027 - 22424 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 245 02/14/2022 450.00 (5,475.00)
220188 JENKINS - LODGE CANCELLATION - BATCH VOUCHER 2 AP 1105 02/23/2022 200.00 (5,275.00)
POSTING
220207 RICH - LODGE CANCELLATION - BATCH VOUCHER 2 AP 1105 02/23/2022 200.00 (5,075.00)
POSTING
4742 A2027 - 22432 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 246 02/28/2022 250.00 (5,325.00)
246 A2027 - 22433 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 246 02/28/2022 200.00 (5,525.00)
4744 A2027 - 22434 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 246 02/28/2022 10.00 (5,535.00)
246 A2027 - 22437 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 246 02/28/2022 200.00 (5,735.00)
4753 A2027 - 22446 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 246 02/28/2022 400.00 (6,135.00)
4755 A2027 - 22449 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 246 02/28/2022 600.00 (6,735.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 400.00 3,335.00 (6,735.00)
A.2089 RECREATION FEE ON NEW BUILDING Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2090 HISTORICAL EVENT REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2130 REFUSE & GARBAGE CHARGES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2190 SALE OF CEMETERY LOTS Beginning Balance - - - - (1,300.00)
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,300.00)
A.2192 CHARGES FOR CEMETERY SERVICES Beginning Balance - - - - (2,500.00)
4729 A2192 - 22415 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 245 02/14/2022 450.00 (2,950.00)
4736 A2192 - 22425 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 245 02/14/2022 700.00 (3,650.00)
4740 A2192 - 22429 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 246 02/28/2022 700.00 (4,350.00)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 1.850.00 (4,350.00)
A.2210 SIGN LANGUAGE/SPANISH INTERPRET Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
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A.2210 SIGN LANGUAGE/SPANISH INTERPRET
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2268 DOG CONTROL SVCS, OTHER GOVTS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2300 SERVICES, OTHER GOVTS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2349 ECONASSIST/OPPTYSVC, OTHER GOV Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2349.010 COUNTY ELECTION INSPECTORS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2350 YOUTH SERVICES (COUNTY) Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2390 SHARE OF JOINT ACTIVITY Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
4750 A2390 - 22441 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 246 02/28/2022 150,175.00 (150,175.00)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 150,175.00 (150,175.00)
A.2401 INTEREST AND EARNINGS Beginning Balance - - - - (3,727.71)
4728 A2401 - 22414 - DETAIL GR POSTING 2 GR 245 02/14/2022 830.38 (4,558.09)
INTEREST - INTEREST 2 28 2022 2 JE 913 02/28/2022 0.52 (4,558.61)
INTEREST - INTEREST 2 28 2022 2 JE 913 02/28/2022 0.60 (4,559.21)
INTEREST - INTEREST 2 28 2022 2 JE 913 02/28/2022 1.25 (4,560.46)
